
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC; Date
Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202006050002
27280

06/05/2020
01:08:07

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GADDY
ANGELA

202006050002
27290

06/05/2020
01:09:12

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCWHORTER
FAITH

202006050002
27270

06/05/2020
01:07:05

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANNER
CASEY

202006050002
27390

06/05/2020
01:19:15

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH DAVID

202006050002
27440

06/05/2020
01:31:11

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNEDY
KIMBERLY

202006050002
27430

06/05/2020
01:30:10

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIVIN AMELIA

202006050002
27410

06/05/2020
01:26:46

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GURLEY
MICHAEL

202006050002
27450

06/05/2020
01:32:07

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIFFITH
BRENDA

202006050002
27420

06/05/2020
01:28:11

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
DOUGLAS

202006050002
27560

06/05/2020
01:48:52

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEVINNER
BYRON

202006050002
27620

06/05/2020
01:53:54

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEARD REBA

202006050002
27720

06/05/2020
02:11:10

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERTZ
AARON

202006050002
27780

06/05/2020
02:21:42

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SUMLIN KEVIN

202006050002
27740

06/05/2020
02:13:37

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR JODY

202006050002
27750

06/05/2020
02:14:29

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEAHEY
LYNDSEY

202006050002
27880

06/05/2020
02:24:08

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEARDEN
CHRISTINE

202006050002
27990

06/05/2020
02:31:12

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STRINGER
MICHAEL

202006080002
30610

06/08/2020
02:14:42

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALE KAYLEE

202006080002
30630

06/08/2020
02:14:44

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
DONALD

202006290002
66350

06/29/2020
02:11:57

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BERMUDEZ
JANETH

202006290002
66410

06/29/2020
02:24:47

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODMAN
BILLY

202006290002
66360

06/29/2020
02:16:53

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERNELL
JACQULINE

202006290002
66870

06/29/2020
03:15:39

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DIXON
DENISE

202006290002
66900

06/29/2020
03:18:47

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREGG
ALLISON

202006290002
66960

06/29/2020
03:29:30

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
MICHAEL

202006290002
66980

06/29/2020
03:36:08

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
LACRETIA



202006290002
67020

06/29/2020
03:41:31

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMAHAN
KEVIN

202006290002
67070

06/29/2020
03:47:45

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODOM
ANDREW

202006290002
67330

06/29/2020
04:09:22

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARROLL
JEREMY

202006300002
67450

06/30/2020
08:29:40

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
TYRESHA


