Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202006050002 27280	06/05/2020 01:08:07	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GADDY ANGELA						·
202006050002 27290	06/05/2020 01:09:12	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCWHORTER FAITH						
202006050002 27270	06/05/2020 01:07:05	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANNER CASEY						
202006050002 27390	06/05/2020 01:19:15	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH DAVID						
202006050002 27440	06/05/2020 01:31:11	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENNEDY KIMBERLY						
202006050002 27430	06/05/2020 01:30:10	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BIVIN AMELIA						
202006050002 27410	06/05/2020 01:26:46	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GURLEY MICHAEL						
202006050002 27450	06/05/2020 01:32:07	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIFFITH BRENDA						
202006050002 27420	06/05/2020 01:28:11	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS DOUGLAS						
202006050002 27560	06/05/2020 01:48:52	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEVINNER BYRON						
202006050002 27620	06/05/2020 01:53:54	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEARD REBA						
202006050002 27720	06/05/2020 02:11:10	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERTZ AARON						
202006050002 27780	06/05/2020 02:21:42	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SUMLIN KEVIN						
202006050002 27740	06/05/2020 02:13:37	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR JODY						
202006050002 27750	06/05/2020 02:14:29	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEAHEY LYNDSEY						
202006050002 27880	06/05/2020 02:24:08	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEARDEN CHRISTINE						
202006050002 27990	06/05/2020 02:31:12	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STRINGER MICHAEL						
202006080002 30610	06/08/2020 02:14:42	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALE KAYLEE						
202006080002 30630	06/08/2020 02:14:44	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH DONALD						
202006290002 66350	06/29/2020 02:11:57	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BERMUDEZ JANETH						
202006290002 66410	06/29/2020 02:24:47	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODMAN BILLY						
202006290002 66360	06/29/2020 02:16:53	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERNELL JACQULINE						
202006290002 66870	06/29/2020 03:15:39	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DIXON DENISE						
202006290002 66900	06/29/2020 03:18:47	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREGG ALLISON						
202006290002 66960	06/29/2020 03:29:30	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER MICHAEL						
202006290002 66980	06/29/2020 03:36:08	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON LACRETIA						

202006290002 67020		AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC		JUDGEMENTS	MCMAHAN KEVIN			
202006290002 67070		AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODOM ANDREW			
202006290002 67330		AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC		JUDGEMENTS	CARROLL JEREMY			
202006300002 67450	06/30/2020 08:29:40	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON TYRESHA			